
CPDAA OUTDOOR ARCHERY CALENDAR 2022 

 “Pin Shoots” & Practice for the ITAA State Competition may occur during the CAC Competitions 

(The Picnics and Youth Banquets, if any have to be added) 

 

April 15, 2022, Friday through May April 23, 2022 Saturday------------------------HOLIDAY, Passover 

April 17, 2022, Monday---------------------------------------------------------------------HOLIDAY, Easter 

May 01, 2022, Sunday through May 02, 2022 Monday------------------------------HOLIDAY, Ramadan 

May 08, 2022, Sunday--------------------------------------------------------------HOLIDAY, Mother’s Day 

May 15, 2022, Sunday------------------------------------------------------------------ Time TBD, at LP, Clinic1 

May 29, 2022, Sunday------------------------------------------------------------10 AM to 01 PM, at LP, LPAC1 

May 30, 2022, Monday------------------------------------------------------------HOLIDAY, Memorial Day 

 

June 05, 2022, Sun.---11 AM - 03 PM, CLOUT, J. W. Needles Park, Dolton Ill., S. 142nd St./S. Ellis Ave. CAC1 

(If it rains June 1, 2022, Wednesday, the event will be rescheduled for June 11, 2022, Sunday at J. W. Needles Park, S. 

142nd St. / S. Ellis Ave. (or relocated to the Joe Louis Driving Range where 13400 S. Lowe Street would be / 1 block 

east of the Whistler Woods Forest Preserve.))  Regardless, call Basil at 1 (773) 813 – 4855. 

 

June 05, 2022, Sun.---11 AM - 03 PM, FLIGHT (for children and archers with a 20lb / 25lb bow only), J. W. 

Needles Park, Dolton Ill., S. 142nd St./S. Ellis Ave. CAC1.  (If it rains June 1, 2022, Wednesday, the event will be 

rescheduled for June 11, 2022, Sunday at J. W. Needles Park, S. 142nd St. / S. Ellis Ave. (or relocated to the Joe Louis 

Driving Range where 13400 S. Lowe Street would be / 1 block east of the Whistler Woods Forest Preserve.))  

Regardless, call Basil at 1 (773) 813 – 4855. 

 

June 05, 2022, Sunday----------------------------------------------------------------------Time TBD, LP Clinic2 

June 12, 2022, Sunday-----------------------------------------------------------10 AM to 01 PM, at LP, LPAC2 

June 19, 2022, Sunday---------------------------------------------------------------HOLIDAY, Father’s Day 

June 19, 2022 Sunday------------------------------------------------------------HOLIDAY, Juneteenth Day 

July 04, 2022, Monday-------------------------------------------------------HOLIDAY, Independence Day 

July 10, 2022, Sunday---------------------------------------------------------10 AM to 01 PM, 900 rd. at CAC2 

July 16, 2022, Sat. to July 17, 2022 Sun. ----------------------------------ITAA Sate Championship at DuPage 

July 17, 2022, Sunday----------------------------------------------------------------------Time TBD, LP Clinic3 

July 24, 2022, Sunday------------------------------------------------------------10 AM to 01 PM, at LP, LPAC3 

August 13, 2022, Saturday---------------------------------------------------------Bud Billiken Day Parade 

August 14, 2022, Sunday-------------------------------------------------------------------Time TBD, LP Clinic4 

August 21, 2022, Sunday------------------------------------------10 AM to 01 PM, Metric or 900 rd. at CAC3 

August 29, 2022, Sunday--------------------------------------------------------10 AM to 01 PM, at LP, LPAC4 

September 5, 2022, Monday----------------------------------------------------------HOLIDAY, Labor Day 

September 11, 2022, Sunday---------------------------------------------------------------Time TBD, LP Clinic5 

September 18, 2022, Sunday----------------------------------------------------10 AM to 01 PM, at LP, LPAC5 



September 25, 2022, Sunday-----------------------CPDAA Championship, 10 AM to 01 PM, 900 rd. at CAC4 

 

RED = NON-CPDAA EVENTS, BLACK = CPDAA EVENT, Black = HOLIDAYS, 

 BLUE = YOUTH EVENTS & GREEN = CLINICS 

 


